WUORLD SERIES

POKER

AV S

RANK  PLAYER

1 Michael Mizrachi
2 Pedro Arroyos

3 Robert Dukes

4 Randy Holland

5 Timothy Andrew
6 Heroico Aguiluz

7 Brett Faustman

8 Dzmitry Urbanovich
9 Srinivas Balasubramanian
10 Daniel Smith

11 Mark Darner

12 Jason Mayer

13 Nick Guagenti

14 Yonatan Basin

15 Leif Force

16 Daniel Laidlaw

17 Gonzalo Mercade
18 Russell Sartin

19 David Bingham
20 Layne Flack

21 Steven Gagliano
22 Mark Liedtke

23 Mitchell Bailey

24 Daniel Turklay

25 Andrew Bathrick
26 Karl Akers

27 Ayaz Mahmood
28 Mohamed Kasswran
29 Sandeep Pulusani
30 Mathieu Cardona
31 Tuyen Nguyen

32 Ronald Keijzer

33 Lee Serota

34 Craig Chait

35 Aleksey Filatov
36 Kevin Gerhart

37 George Alexander
38 John Agelakis

39 Tom Walch

2018 49th Annual World Series of Poker
Event #11: PLO GIANT - S365 Pot-Limit Omaha

REMAINING PLAYERS AFTER ALL DAY 1s
Amazon

Entries: 3,250 Remaining Players (at EOD): 185

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

Buyin: $365 Prize Pool: $975,000

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY

HOLLYWOOD, FL, US 1,845,000
LUBBOCK, TX, US 1,757,000
MARIETTA, GA, US 1,530,000
WINNETKA, CA, US 1,450,000
CRANBROOK, BC, CA 1,375,000
STUDIO CITY, CA, US 1,275,000
NOBLESVILLE, IN, US 1,275,000
JURMALA, PL 1,246,000
FOLSOM, CA, US 1,245,000
CLIFTON, NJ, US 1,185,000
WINTER PARK, FL, US 1,165,000
DALY CITY, CA, US 1,163,000
WESTERVILLE, OH, US 1,125,000
MARMIEL, IL 1,125,000
TALLAHASSEE, FL, US 1,082,000
AU 1,050,000
ITUZAINGO, AR 1,045,000
LACOMBE, LA, US 1,025,000
REEDSBURG, WI, US 945,000
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 825,000
WEST BABYLON, NY, US 795,000
MANASSAS, VA, US 765,000
MODESTO, CA, US 730,000
NORMAN, OK, US 721,000
CHICAGO, IL, US 720,000
WARSON WOODS, MO, US 700,000
SUGARLAND, TX, US 695,000
RICHMOND, TX, US 690,000
HUNTSVILLE, AL, US 670,000
LYON, FR 660,000
YORBA LINDA, CA, US 655,000
ROTTERDAM, NR 640,000
OSWEGQO, IL, US 635,000
NEWPORT BEACH, CA, US 635,000
NORWOOD, MA, US 624,000
BRUNSWICK, OH, US 620,000
FT LAUDERDALE, FL, US 620,000
VANCOUVER, BC, CA 610,000
JACKSON HOLE, WY, US 595,000

Amazon /443 /9
Amazon /446 /2
Amazon/530/7
Amazon/431/7
Amazon/429/8
Amazon /428 /1
Amazon/529/8
Amazon/439/9
Amazon/435/1
Amazon/430/1
Amazon /527 /6
Amazon/429/5
Amazon /526 /6
Amazon /436/9
Amazon /445 /4
Amazon /444 /3
Amazon/435/3
Amazon /447 /1
Amazon/435/6
Amazon /437 /8
Amazon/430/9
Amazon/443/8
Amazon/436/6
Amazon /446 /9
Amazon /447 /3
Amazon /445 /2
Amazon/430/8
Amazon /436/5
Amazon /436 /2
Amazon /436/7
Amazon/430/5
Amazon / 530/ 2
Amazon/525/9
Amazon /438/3
Amazon /438 /9
Amazon /439/3
Amazon /528 /8
Amazon /436 /4
Amazon/530/4
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Jerry Humphrey
Vincent Moscati
Mikael Guenni
Noah Merritt
Daniel Grassi
Kevin Nomberto
Matthew Palmucci
John Popa

Gary Kosakowski
Timothy Lang
Sikander Rajwade
Robert Covert
Arne Kern

Michael Carter
Sandeep Vasudevan
Bridges Roe

Matt Stout

Joon Park

Jason Young
Antonios Onoufriou
Michael Chase
Adam Brown
James Sievers
Oliver Vereschagin
John Navarro
Peter Treglia

Alan Kim

Pierre Horaud
Parminder Kumar
Albert Leach
Christopher Carey
Jason Mclntosh
Stephanie Chung
Ryan Paluf
Mitchell Smith
Arkadiy Tsinis
Rommel Santos
Steve Westheimer
Paul Taylor

Omar Mehmood
Takashi Ogura
Christopher Battenfield
Andrew O'Flaherty
Nicholas Martucci
Tara Dunn
Magnus Martin
Kristina Depaula
Alan Snow

Tyler Drouare

Bo Persson

GIBSONIA, PA, US
VERPLANCK, NY, US

ONL SIGNUP-NO CITY, FR
VANCOUVER, WA, US
SPRING, TX, US
MURRAY, UT, US
NASHUA, NH, US
GIRARD, KS, US
NEWARK, NJ, US
HOUSTON, TX, US

ONL SIGNUP-NO CITY, ON, C/

EVERETT, WA, US
KLIVERY, DE
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, US
SAN ANTONIO, TX, US
MELBOURNE, AT

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
SURREY, BC, CA
BERKELEY, CA, US
LIMASSOL, CY
BAKERSFIELD, CA, US
BELLEVUE, WA, US
MONROE, LA, US

WEST HOLLYWOOD, CA, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
IRVINE, CA, US

AUSTIN, TX, US
POINTE-A-PITRE, FR
BELLINGHAM, WA, US
POTTSTOWN, PA, US
EFLAND, NC, US
TRUMANSBURG, NY, US
CLEVELAND, OH, US
HIGHLAND HIGHTS, OH, US
PALM BEACH, FL, US
MIAMI, FL, US

RANCHO CORDOVA, CA, US
CHANDLER, AZ, US
CHARLOTTE, NC, US
FOSTER CITY, CA, US
TOKYO, JP

GILBERT, AZ, US

IE

RIVERSIDE, CA, US

SAN DIEGO, CA, US

GB

HUDSON, MA, US
LYNNWOOD, WA, US
LANSING, MI, US

SALA, SE

590,000
590,000
585,000
575,000
574,000
570,000
570,000
560,000
555,000
555,000
555,000
525,000
525,000
520,000
520,000
510,000
500,000
495,000
495,000
485,000
470,000
470,000
465,000
465,000
460,000
450,000
450,000
450,000
425,000
420,000
420,000
420,000
415,000
415,000
410,000
405,000
405,000
400,000
390,000
385,000
385,000
380,000
380,000
380,000
375,000
370,000
370,000
370,000
365,000
365,000

Amazon /427 /8
Amazon /427 /4
Amazon/525/6
Amazon /427 /3
Amazon/429/3
Amazon/430/7
Amazon /447 /6
Amazon /427 /9
Amazon /447 /8
Amazon/525/3
Amazon/525/1
Amazon/431/6
Amazon /435/2
Amazon /444 /1
Amazon /429 /7
Amazon /427 /2
Amazon /447 /9
Amazon / 445/ 8
Amazon /446 /3
Amazon /446 /5
Amazon /529 /2
Amazon /438 /6
Amazon/430/4
Amazon /527 /4
Amazon /428 /5
Amazon /445 /7
Amazon /439/7
Amazon/431/5
Amazon/526/5
Amazon /527 /7
Amazon/530/6
Amazon/438/1
Amazon/445/1
Amazon/529/3
Amazon /427 /6
Amazon /444 /8
Amazon/525/4
Amazon /443 /3
Amazon /526 /4
Amazon/525/7
Amazon/431/3
Amazon /428 /7
Amazon /443 /7
Amazon /427 /7
Amazon/525/8
Amazon/530/8
Amazon /529/9
Amazon/439/5
Amazon /443 /1
Amazon /528 /5



90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

James Mcmanus
Dominik Nitsche
Ashley Locker
Debby Perkins
Robert Cicchelli
Jack Schroth

Cai Zhen

Neeraj Gupta
Robert Cheung
Cherie Baber
Michael Lech
Gerard Taylor
Israel Perez
Skylar Gonzalez
Amit Peled
Michael Raimon
Andrew Koenigsberg
Eric Aasa

Bradley Myers
John Gonzalez
Raymond Walton
Julio Belluscio
Federico Quevedo
Tanner Lefferts
Donald Landers
Scott Hall

Harry Binda
Edward Schulte
Kenneth Brosnahan
Alfredo Vega
Nicholas Levis
Donald Anderson
Nick Peperone
Howard Mann
Alan Chern
Michal Maryska
Casey Keith
Willie Smith
Joseph Sanders
Mark Larsen
Justin Gardenhire
Adam Swan
Laine Tanaka
Linda lwaniak
Erik Olson

Paul Hoch

Maury Solano
Stephen Wilson
Raviinder Vinayak
Joshua Reichard

ETOBICOKE, ON, CA
MINDEN, DE
SCARBOROUGH, GB
SANTA MONICA, CA, US
MISSISSAUGA, ON, CA
EWING, NJ, US
MELBOURNE, FL, US
LONDON, ON, CA
VANCOUVER, BC, CA
COLLINSVILLE, OK, US
ALMA, AR, US

us

us

WETHERSFIELD, CT, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
BRADENTON, FL, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
TWIN FALLS, ID, US
ESSEX JCT, VT, US
MEDEYLIN, CU
CARTERSVILLE, GA, US
BUENOS AIRES, AR

CR

PHOENIX, AZ, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
FAYETTEVILLE, AR, US
SHAKER HIGHTS, OH, US
HOBBS, NM, US
MARIETTA, GA, US

DE

SANTA FE, NM, US

ST PETERSBURG, FL, US
EAST AMHERST, NY, US
MARTINSBURG, WV, US
SEWELL, NJ, US
BEROUN, CZ
GREENVILLE, NC, US
LITTLE RIVER, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
RICHMOND HILL, CA
WAGONER, OK, US
GOLETA, CA, US
SEATTLE, WA, US
BERKSHIRE, GB
HILLSBOROUGH, NJ, US
SUPERIOR, CO, US

EL PASO, TX, US

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
GLEN ALLEN, VA, US
JANESVILLE, WI, US

365,000
360,000
360,000
353,000
350,000
350,000
346,000
345,000
345,000
345,000
335,000
330,000
330,000
320,000
320,000
315,000
310,000
310,000
305,000
305,000
295,000
285,000
280,000
276,000
275,000
270,000
270,000
270,000
265,000
265,000
265,000
260,000
260,000
260,000
260,000
260,000
250,000
250,000
245,000
235,000
235,000
235,000
235,000
230,000
230,000
225,000
220,000
220,000
220,000
216,000

Amazon /437 /9
Amazon /530/5
Amazon /528 /7
Amazon/429/1
Amazon /446 /6
Amazon/431/1
Amazon /447 /2
Amazon /438 /7
Amazon/526/3
Amazon /527 /9
Amazon /530/9
Amazon/526/8
Amazon /444 /2
Amazon /446 /1
Amazon /528 /6
Amazon /428 /3
Amazon /443 /2
Amazon /429 /2
Amazon /444 [ 4
Amazon /443 /5
Amazon /428 /4
Amazon/429/9
Amazon /445/9
Amazon/431/9
Amazon/436/8
Amazon /527 /1
Amazon /428 /6
Amazon/525/5
Amazon /437 /6
Amazon /435 /4
Amazon /447 [/ 4
Amazon/529/6
Amazon /446 /4
Amazon /437 /5
Amazon /428 /8
Amazon /528 /2
Amazon /529/5
Amazon /427 /5
Amazon /435/7
Amazon/530/3
Amazon /427 /1
Amazon /446 /8
Amazon /444 /9
Amazon /438 /2
Amazon /525/2
Amazon /429/6
Amazon/530/1
Amazon /527 /8
Amazon /444 /6
Amazon /438 /4



140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

Calen McNeil
Peter Travis

Peter Levine
Derrick Herron
Daniel Gonzalez
Claudio Cha
Alberto Sayde
Joshua Larson
Micah Smith
David Diiorio
Marc-Andre Yelle
Nader Isahac
Jeremy Ausmus
Jose Santos

Ran Niv

Pete Chen

Men Nguyen
Douglas Suyemoto
Jesus Acosta
Supan Shah

Alan Steinberg
Scott Schlein
Ming Zhu

Norman Albrecht
Preston Jarneski
Ville Mattila
Robert Mahlmann
Hannes Van De Pol
Michael Beattie
David Neiman
Michael Padula
David Lee
Remedios Patalinghug
Andrew Klivan
Masahiro Marumoto
Chase Curry
George Kramvis
Craig Fishman
Mihails Morozovs
Gary Benson
David Anderson
John Tsotsoros
Joseph Walsh
Jacob Brundage
Joann Kim

Daren Weaver

VICTORIA, BC, CA
SAHUARITA, AZ, US
WOODHILLS, CA, US
LAKESIDE, CA, US
NATIONAL CITY, CA, US
BR

NEWMARKET, CA
COLO SPGS, CO, US
JUPITER, FL, US
PLACERVILLE, CA, US
CA

SYLMAR, CA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
TUCACAS, VE

PETALT TIKVA, IL
TAIPEI, TW

BELL GARDENS, CA, US
SUNLAND, CA, US
CARACAS, VE
ANAHEIM, CA, US
GARDENA, CA, US
MOUNT AIRY, MD, US
PORTLAND, OR, US
MAINEVILLE, OH, US
SHERWOOD, OR, US
ORIMATTILA, FI
STATEN ISLAND, NY, US
CHESTER, MA, US
TAMPA, FL, US
MINNEAPOLIS, MN, US
MILLTOWN, NJ, US
HURRFRILLE, AT
GAINESVILLE, FL, US
NEW YORK, NY, US
CHIBA, US

MISSION VIEJO, CA, US
BOSTON, MA, US
HEATHROW, FL, US
RIGA, LV

SYLVANIA SOUTHGATE NSW
LAINDON, GB

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
SOUTH LONDONDERRY, VT,
ARLINGTON, VA, US
LAKE HAVASU CITY, AZ, US
LINDEN, PA, US

215,000
215,000
215,000
215,000
211,000
210,000
210,000
205,000
200,000
195,000
190,000
185,000
181,000
180,000
180,000
175,000
170,000
170,000
165,000
160,000
158,000
155,000
150,000
145,000
144,000
140,000
135,000
120,000
115,000
115,000
115,000
115,000
112,000
110,000
110,000
100,000

95,000

90,000

90,000

86,000

75,000

70,000

40,000

30,000

25,000

10,000

Amazon /437 /4
Amazon /430/3
Amazon /428/9
Amazon /526 /7
Amazon/431/2
Amazon /444 /7
Amazon/529/1
Amazon /446 /7
Amazon /444 /5
Amazon /445 /6
Amazon/445/3
Amazon /447 /5
Amazon /437 /2
Amazon /529/4
Amazon/526/1
Amazon/436/1
Amazon /443 /6
Amazon/438/8
Amazon /438/5
Amazon /431 /4
Amazon /437 /3
Amazon /443 /4
Amazon /527 /5
Amazon/439/2
Amazon / 430/ 2
Amazon/430/6
Amazon/439/4
Amazon/435/8
Amazon /447 /7
Amazon /528 /3
Amazon /436/3
Amazon /437 /7
Amazon / 526/ 2
Amazon /429 /4
Amazon/435/5
Amazon /527 /3
Amazon /528 /4
Amazon/439/6
Amazon/431/8
Amazon/439/1
Amazon/528/1
Amazon/439/8
Amazon /445/5
Amazon /428 /2
Amazon/435/9
Amazon /437 /1



